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
Policies: No smoking, no vaping, no drugs. Utilities not included; cost depends on the number of occupants, 
References required. Contacts us to arrange viewing text (604) 582- triple seven 5 

houses/Apartments: 
$1,250 / 861ft2 - Small coach house (Abbotsford) 
Coach house on country side in city with parking. Ideal for a single/or couple worker with no pets, n/s, no 

partiers or 420s. This self contained C/H has its own washer/dryer and a very small storage space. Metered 

hydro. Rent reflects on occupancy. 

a7bec5ba97443e3ebb3d8be441e8a4be@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:27cdadb173fc3b3691bd20fa55f0285b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a7bec5ba97443e3ebb3d8be441e8a4be@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,250 / 1br - TOP FLOOR- LARGE ONE BEDROOM (ABBOTSFORD) 
Bright top floor one bedroom facing north and is centrally located. The unit comes with a fridge, stove, 

dishwasher, in-suite storage, heat and hot water included, a storage locker, large patio, and underground 

parking. Close to all levels of school, UFV, shopping easy freeway access, bus route 1/2 block. 

This is a non-smoking unit and building. Must have good credit and references. 

Available September 1 2024 No text messages or emails. Call MARILYN 604-855-7393 

$1,500 / 1br - 2 Parking Spots at Tamarind Westside (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: May Be Considered, No Smoking, Utilities: Water/Sewer Included 

Available: September 30th, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half 

Months Rent. Excellent condo at Tamarind Westside. 2 underground parking stalls! Great location to 

Highstreet shopping, freeway access plus Mt. Lehman Centre for many shops & businesses! The condo is a 1 

bedroom, 1 bathroom unit with all appliances, including washer/dryer. A small pet may be considered . Please 

call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 to book a viewing. Reference the address: “207-30515 Cardinal Ave” 

$1,700 / 1br - 651ft2 - one bedroom condo for rent (Abbotsford) 
A very quiet, modem, large bright and beautiful one bedroom. The unit has 9 foot ceilings and lots of windows 

proving tons o natural light. The complex offers 2 elevators, a gym, and beautiful grounds along with an 

amenities room. Absolutely No smoking, No drugs or vaping on the property inside or outside. No pets, you are 

within walking distance to amazing shopping, A short walk to UFV, commute can access HWY1within minutes. 

$1700/per month, available now. Moving fee(200) per strata. Looking for responsible, mature tenant(s) to 

rent. reference check, tenant and liability insurance, and proof of employment. credit check will be required . 

(604) 300-4568 

$1,850 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Apartment Abbotsford Central (Abbotsford) 
A beautiful 2 bedroom corner apartment in a quiet, crime free, well managed apartment building in walking 

distance from Montrose Avenue in Historic Downtown Abbotsford. Hot water included. Secured underground 

parking available. Outdoor pool in well maintained garden setting. Professionally managed with on site 

resident management. $1,850 per month. Sorry, no pets. Please call any time for more information or to view . 

(604) 556-7705 

$1,850 / 2br - Affordable Duplex (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1.5, Pets: Would be Considered, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included 

Available: September 1st, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, 2 bedroom end unit with carport parking and a full basement. 2 bedrooms on 

the main floor with possible 3rd in basement. Second bathroom also in basement plus a rec room, storage, and 

laundry. Main level was updated in the last year. A pet may be considered. Noise cancelling wall between the 

two units. Excellent freeway access and Abbotsford Event Centre plus UFV nearby . Please call Ace Agencies at 

604-853-2718 ext. 1 
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$1,850 / 1br - Updated Condo In Abbotsford - Internet & AC 
Included! (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 1 + Den, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included (Wi-Fi Included) 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Newly Updated 1 bed, 1 bath condo with a den available in Abbotsford! This 714 sq ft. unit features central 

A/C, Telus high-speed Internet 250, in-unit laundry and includes 1 underground parking stall. Conveniently 

located near schools, restaurants, and shopping centers, it offers both comfort and accessibility . Please call Ace 

Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 to book a viewing. Reference the address: “#203-2943 Nelson Pl" 

Mission:  

$750 / 1br - One bedroom basement mission (Mission) 
Small 1 bedroom basement in mission with a good size room but small washroom and living room area(350sq 

feet). Suitable for single individual. -looking for responsible individual with source of income -no 

internet/cable-no laundry -no pets-no stove/ a hot plate will be provided, Rent:$750 per month, Text only: 

6042655085 

$1,300 / 300ft2 - Small bachelor suite (Near mission Town Center) 
This small bachelor suite has no formal kitchen , it has a microwave , small fridge , small electric stove , 

Specious walk in closet, suitable for one person or one person with a cat, available now . It is side by side 

duplex --the bachelor suite and two bedrooms suite . it locate in a very quiet , peaceful and great 

neighborhood , 7 minutes driving to Mission town center, shopping mall and all stores and restaurants . This is 

no smoke property , please tell us your job , move in date needed , reason for moving and so on , we only 

response to qualified tenants . 

a960116a4ddd3d7089324928f1915d29@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 2br - 1100ft2 - Two Bedroom Basement for Rent in Mission (Mission ( 
B.C )) 
2 Two bedroom basement for rent in Mission on Best Ave. Near Cherry Hill Elementary School 

*No Smoking * No Vaping * No Drugs * No Pets * No Criminal Record * Shared Laundry * Shared Parking on 

Driveway * Rent Period Monthly * Employed with work References. For more Information Call me or Text .Thx 

(778) 552-0826 

$1,550 / 1br - 500ft2 - 1-BdRm suite at Mission City West Coast 4 Rent (Mission) 
Warm & Cozy, Clean and Neat well-kept 1-bedroom suite w/ a gorgeous mountain view located right at 

downtown Mission 1/2 block away from WestCoast Express Mission City station. Walmart, Save-On Foods, 

FreshCo... eateries, pubs and coffee shops nearby just 5-min away. (778) 682-4029 

mailto:a960116a4ddd3d7089324928f1915d29@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 2br - Basement for rent (Mission) 
Basement Suite for Rent in Mission BC! 2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom. Unit is 550 sq. ft., Area: Grand st and 5th ave 

There is shared laundry and utilities + internet is included. Brand new oven/stove and relatively new fridge and 

flooring. Kitchen countertop and bathroom vanity is currently being upgraded as well (not yet pictured) . 

Newly epoxy floored private patio, and fenced backyard.1 small dog allowed. 

Looking for long term tenants. Nearby: Mission Leisure Centre/arena, bus stops, centennial park, freshco, silver 

city, save-on, london drugs, circle k, canadian tire, and much much more. If you are interested, please share a 

little about yourself including: How many occupants (what is the relationship?), employment information, total 

monthly income, do you have pets (how many, what size?), where you currently live and why you’re moving? 

when are you looking to move in? Available for rent September 1st. 

a1e7ace6da3e3091a416527acd3aab3e@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,795 / 2br - 980ft2 - GROUND FLOOR UNIT - 2 bdrm & 1 bath - Pet 
Friendly (32864 Sylvia Ave, Mission) 
Located in the North Cedar Valley area of newer homes. This two bedroom and one bath is above ground with 

high ceilings. Open concept with ample room in the living room and room for a dining area. The kitchen is large 
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